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ULPGC
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Total
3.258.211,73 €

PAGINA :

42D 42E
0,00 € 0,00 €

42C

151.844,08 €

PROGRAMA
42B

998.596,84 €

42A

2.107.770,81 €

PRESUPUESTO CAPITULO | - DETALLE POR UGA

Total UGA :

D. CIENCIAS MEDICAS Y QUIRURGICAS

Las Palmas de

Universidad de
Gran Canaria
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